
January 16, 2024 Tuesday New Boys arrive: 11:00-13:00 (Boarders)

Old Boys arrive: 11:00-19:00

January 17, 2024 Wednesday School opens: Day Scholars and Boarders at 07:30 

February 14, 2024 Wednesday Mid-term break starts at 13:00 Transport to airport arrives at 12:00

February 18, 2024 Sunday Mid-term break ends: All boarders arrive between 17:00-20:00 Transport from 

airport departs 16:00 

February 19, 2024 Monday School re-opens at 07:30

March 20, 2024 Wedesday School closes at 10:30 Transport to the airport arrives 12:00

April 2, 2024 Tuesday Boarders arrive between 17:00-20:00 Transport from airport departs at 16:00

April 3, 2024 Wednesday School opens at 07:30 

April 30, 2024 Tuesday Mid-term break starts at 13:00 Transport to airport arrives at 12:00

May 5, 2024 Sunday Mid-term break ends: All learners arrive between 11:00 and 18:00 Transport 

from airport departs at 16:00

May 6, 2024 Monday School re-opens 07:30

June 14, 2024 Friday School closes at 10:30 Transport to the airport arrives 12:00

July 8, 2024 Monday Boarders arrive between 17:00-20:00 Transport from airport departs at 16:00

July 9, 2024 Tuesday School opens 07:30

August 7, 2024 Wednesday Mid-term breaks starts at 14:00; Transport to the airport arrives at 12:00

August 11, 2024 Sunday Mid-term break ends: All boarders arrive between 17:00-20:00 Transport from 

airport departs 16;00. 

August 12, 2024 Monday School re-opens 07:30

September 17, 2024 Tuesday School closes at 14:00 for grade 7-11

September 18, 2024 Wednesday Matric farewell

September 30, 2024 Monday Boarders arrive between 17:00-20:00; Transport from airport departs at 16:00.

Ocrtober 1, 2024 Tuesday School opens at 07:30.

December 11, 2024 Wednesday School closes at 10:30  

PLEASE TAKE NOTE OF THE FOLLOWING:

1. We request that all parents adhere to dates and times of calendars. 2. Airport transport arrives in Cape Town at 12:00 and departs at 16:00. Bookings on the 

shuttle must be sent to college.olyfkrans@gmail.com. Early payments will ensure confirmation of a seat. Please send a clear reference of the learner's name 

with payment when paying for the service. 3. Boarders may not arrive on the late night bus. Parents must inform staff if learners are not arriving at usual times. 

4. All learners must be at school as stipulated on calendar. Only airport arrivals will be given leniency in this regards. 5. Non-religious public holidays which 

fall within the school term will be used for normal school days or exams, unless arranged differently. If a learner will not be present on such a day, it must be 

arranged in writing with the principal by the parent/guardian. 6. Any arrangements which do not fall within the stipulations of this calendar must be arranged 

in writing well in advance. Tests and exams will not be moved to accommodate other schedules, unless valid reason. 7. Boarding facilities will not be open 

prior to the date stipulated on this calendar. Please note that staff will not be on duty and will therefore not be able to receive the learner prior to the date. 
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